M2 601.00
HVAC SCHEDULES (2 OF 3)
SPLIT CONDENSING UNITS
EQMT. # LOCATION TYPE INDOOR UNITS SERVED
BASIS OF DESIGN INFORMATION
NOTES
REFRIGERANT
ESTIMATED

TOTAL COOLING
CAPACITY (MBH)
SENSIBLE
COOLING
CAPACITY (MBH)
 HEATING CAPACITY (MBH)
@ 0°F DB / -2F WB
[-3°F DB / -4°F WB ]
VOLTS/
PHASE/
HZ
MCA
(A)
MOCP
(A)
EU-102 RADIO ROOM 102 CEILING CASSETTE
BC-1
CU-1
R410A 396-388-353 - 34/35/37 18 19.15 13.82 22.2 LG ARNU183TQD4 24.5 x 24.5 x 10 35 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-114 114 QUARTERMASTER CEILING CASSETTE R410A 265-247-212 - 26/27/29 5 5.52 3.90 6.3 LG ARNU053TRD4 22.5 x 22.5 x 8.5 29 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-118 118 KITCHEN CEILING CASSETTE R410A 396-388-353 - 34/35/37 18 19.15 13.82 22.2 LG ARNU183TQD4 24.5 x 24.5 x 10 35 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-120 120 READY ROOM CEILING CASSETTE R410A 283-265-251 - 27/29/30 9 9.63 6.91 11.2 LG ARNU093TRD4 24.5 x 24.5 x 10 32 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
FCU-116-1 116 MEETING CONCEALED FAN COIL
BC-2
R410A 1554-676 0.71 - 0.16 60/62/65 36 36.31 26.84 42.0 LG ARNU363M2A4 27.5 x  54 x  11 86 208/1/60 2.90 15 1-6
FCU-116-2 116 MEETING CONCEALED FAN COIL R410A 1554-676 0.71 - 0.16 60/62/65 36 36.31 26.84 42.0 LG ARNU363M2A4 27.5 x  54 x  11 86 208/1/60 2.90 15 1-6
FCU-116-3 116 MEETING CONCEALED FAN COIL R410A 1554-676 0.71 - 0.16 60/62/65 36 36.31 26.84 42.0 LG ARNU363M2A4 27.5 x  54 x  11 86 208/1/60 2.90 15 1-6
EU-125A 125A LOBBY CEILING CASSETTE R410A 307-283-247 - 27/30/32 12 12.34 8.91 14.1 LG ARNU123TRD4 24.5 x 24.5 x 10 32 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-202 202 MEETING CEILING CASSETTE
BC-3
CU-1
R410A 396-388-353 - 34/35/37 18 19.15 13.82 22.2 LG ARNU183TQD4 24.5 x 24.5 x 10 35 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-203 203 VESTIBULE CEILING CASSETTE R410A 265-247-212 - 26/27/29 5 5.52 3.90 6.3 LG ARNU053TRD4 22.5 x 22.5 x 8.5 29 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
FCU-203A 203A COMPANY ROOM CONCEALED FAN COIL R410A 2076-522 0.79 - 0.16 62/64/67 48 48.24 36.16 56.0 LG ARNU483M3A4 27.5 x 50.5 x 12 96.10 208/1/60 3.10 15 1-6
FCU-206 206 TRAINING CONCEALED FAN COIL R410A 1554-676 0.71 - 0.16 60/62/65 36 36.31 26.84 42.0 LG ARNU363M2A4 27.5 x  54 x  9 86 208/1/60 2.90 15 1-6
EU-210 210 CORRIDOR CEILING CASSETTE
BC-4
R410A 283-265-251 - 27/29/30 9 9.63 6.91 11.2 LG ARNU093TRD4 24.5 x 24.5 x 10 32 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-211 211 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE R410A 265-247-212 - 26/27/29 5 5.52 3.90 6.3 LG ARNU053TRD4 22.5 x 22.5 x 8.5 29 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-212 212 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE R410A 265-247-212 - 26/27/29 5 5.52 3.90 6.3 LG ARNU053TRD4 22.5 x 22.5 x 8.5 29 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-213 213 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE R410A 265-247-212 - 26/27/29 5 5.52 3.90 6.3 LG ARNU053TRD4 22.5 x 22.5 x 8.5 29 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-214 214 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE R410A 265-247-212 - 26/27/29 5 5.52 3.90 6.3 LG ARNU053TRD4 22.5 x 22.5 x 8.5 29 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
EU-215 215 OFFICE CEILING CASSETTE R410A 265-247-212 - 26/27/29 5 5.52 3.90 6.3 LG ARNU053TRD4 22.5 x 22.5 x 8.5 29 208/1/60 0.25 15 1-6
IU-1 219 IT WALL MOUNT OU-1 R410A 338-317-229 - 39/33/23 12 13.785 - [10.36] LG LSN120HSV5 30 x 12 x 7.5 18.30 208-230/1/60 - - 1-3,5-8
1. MANUFACTURER TO PROVIDE HARDWIRED, WALL MOUNTED, PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT.
2. PROVIDE WITH 208V / 1 CONDENSATE PUMP TAGGED AS CDP-A (LITTLE GIANT MODEL VCCA-20ULST)
3. DRAIN PAIN LEVEL SENSOR THE UNIT SHALL TURN OFF IF WATER IS SENSED.